{

!

o
=]
L]

a3 o B =

=4 ;

l’ L
(L] J)]ws=

({0

AB2/58

A0 2020 plug Rubber 2 | 70030002930
44 2532 protective plate Q2354 1 TO0300E5101
48 MB*20 screw Stardess atenl | 2 [ HO0G0014800
47 2532 ring PYC | 70030025052
46 Hand shower ISubassembly| | SO0301 22701
45 Shower hose 1500 Subassambly| | 50040036300
1 Check valve (14™12) [Subassambly | 2 20070017300
43 2534 shower nut H39 | 100601 17801
42 2532 shower holder H59 | SO030048501
41 17°1.8 Q-ring MNER 3 70010001630
40 MG explosive screw Q235 4 | 50060014700
9 2532 base Subassemblyl | | 50020029401
a8 2532 connactive seal Ha9 1 40060055552
37 22°2 O-ring MBR 2 | 70010002330
36 G4 to1/2NPT connector H59 2 | 0080058852
a5 Spring gasket 65Mn 4 | 70030016900
34 MBS rut Ewinless steat | 2 SO0G001 4600
33 47.5*2.65 O-ring MER | TO010004730
a2 2532 decorative seal |Subassembly| | 0010044401
31 2758 supporting pipe Subassermbly| | 0020068401
a0 10.6"2.65 O-ring MNER 2 70010013030
29 M22*1 washer MNBR 2 TOO20022730
25 | 400801416-2532 inlel pipe connacior a9 2 ADOEOT4 1652
27 500401463-2756 Inlet pipe |subassembty] 2 | S0040146353
26 10*1.8  O-ring NBR 8 | 70010008430
25 2758 main body FARTAE T 10020073001
24 MEXS fixing screw Stainkess steell 3 | BOOGOOO0500
23 2755 handle Zine alloy | 20010021501
22 M5*4 fixing screw Stwnioss sieal| | 0060012000
21 2508 cover{chorme) ARS I | 50010031101
20 2218 decorative cover ABS | 50010078001
19 1298 cartridge {M37*1.25) Hat | 40060075252
18 35H cartridge Subassembly| | 200600034040
17 1 ponncectoin washer NBR 1| 70020001930
16 2336 limit connactor{M16*1.5) 3% | 40060056552
15 2159 nut (G314 ) H5% | 40060058601
14 2758 diverter mainbody  [Bubassembly | | 40050035801
13 2503 diverter Subassembh| | | A00S00064901
12 2758 knob H59 2 40040038201
11 2758 diverter handle seat H39 1 A004003H001
10 M5*12 fixing screw [Bainless steed | | | SO0B0016600
g 2758 handle lever H&9 | A0Q4003R 100
[ 2416 taper ring NER 1| 70030017230
T 2758 limit connector{M16%1.5) Hag I A00B01 08252
fi 13.2°1.8 O-ring MNBR 2 | TO010004830
3 2758 nut H5% I 40060108301
4 3278 housing H59 | 50050006401
3 M24*1 insert Subassembly| | SOO5002 1929
2 3278 washer (NSF MBR | TOO200:21330
1 2758 spout |Subassembly| | 0100149101
No. Description |Material | Qty| Code




